
Team Schedule 
Girls 
Varsity 
Soccer 8/12/2024 to 10/31/2024

Grove City Area High School
511 Highland Ave
Grove City, PA 16127

Casey Young
School Phone: 724-458-5456
Home Phone: 724-730-8487
Fax: 724-458-4605
casey.young@gcasdk12.org

Soccer
    Girls Varsity

Place Time
S Tuesday 08/20/24 Harbor Creek High School Home 5:00 PM
S Thursday 08/22/24 Freedom High School Home 5:00 PM
Saturday 08/24/24 Titusville High School Home 12:00 PM
Tuesday 08/27/24 Mercer Area Junior/Senior High School Away 6:00 PM
Thursday 08/29/24 Kennedy Catholic High School Home 5:00 PM
Tuesday 09/03/24 General McLane High School Away 6:00 PM
Thursday 09/05/24 Fairview High School Home 6:00 PM
Monday 09/09/24 Sharpsville Area Senior HS Away 4:00 PM
Wednesday 09/11/24 West Middlesex HS Home 6:00 PM
Saturday 09/14/24 Franklin Area High School Away TBA
Tuesday 09/17/24 Sharon Home 7:00 PM
Thursday 09/19/24 Hickory HS Home 6:00 PM
Monday 09/23/24 Wilmington Area High School Away 6:00 PM
Wednesday 09/25/24 Greenville Junior/Senior High School Home 6:00 PM
Saturday 09/28/24 Slippery Rock Area HS Away TBA
Tuesday 10/01/24 Sharon Away 4:00 PM
Thursday 10/03/24 Hickory HS Away 6:00 PM
Monday 10/07/24 Wilmington Area High School Home 6:00 PM
Wednesday 10/09/24 Greenville Junior/Senior High School Away 6:00 PM
Tuesday 10/15/24 Slippery Rock Area HS Home 6:00 PM

Superintendent Principal Assistant Principal Athletic Director
Dr. Jeffrey Finch Dr. Brendan Smith Dr. Jennifer Nemet Casey Young

07/16/2024 *=League Event                                      Schedule Star 866-448-9438 Page 1


